Peter Demos

President and Attorney for Demos' and Peter D's Restaurants. Peter is responsible for all of the operations and legal affairs for Demos' and Peter D's Restaurants located in Middle Tennessee. He is also President of Peter D's Seasonings which sells retail seasonings. He is past chair on the Board of Directors for the Rutherford County Chamber of Commerce, past president for Tennessee Hospitality Association, and currently sits on the NFIB Leadership Council.

Other experiences include Transit Alliance, 2011-2013, Citizen Transit Leadership Academy 2012, Treasurer for the Rutherford County Convention and Visitors Bureau, 2003-2009, Leadership Rutherford Council, 2006-2009, Tennessee Hospitality Transition Board, 2009 Director, Hendersonville Chamber of Commerce, 2008 Member, Wilson County CVB, 2002, Co-Chair United Way's Week of Caring, 2007, Chair of Taste of Hendersonville, 2007, Graduate of Leadership Middle Tennessee-2010, and Graduate of Leadership Rutherford- 2006.

He has been awarded by the DNJ as a top 20 business leaders under 40, Nashville Business Journal top 40 under 40, Pinnacle Award from the Rutherford County Chamber of Commerce Leadership Rutherford- 2011, Restauranteur of the Year by the Tennessee Hospitality and Tourism Association- 2014, and Chairman's Award from the TN Christian Chamber of Commerce Jan 2016.

Peter has a B.S. in Sociology from Middle Tennessee State University and a J.D. from University of Missouri, Kansas City. He is married to Kristin Demos and has two children, Jamey, 14, and Karys, 12. Peter and his family attend World Outreach Church in Murfreesboro.

Demos' Restaurant; 503 N. Maney Ave. Murfreesboro, TN 37130; Office (615) 848-1777

Cell: (615)330-7779 Fax: (615)848-0902. Email Address: Peter@demosrestaurants.com